Rekisterint Ajoneuvon tila

WPR-679
WNU-693
PP-4624
KUI-982
PFA-362
LOG-911
PCN-740
PYU-795
RHF-765
KTG-908
ETG-409
TRZ-480
SUY-985
VNZ-106
RPX-792
1JB-990
RPX-743
MLO-277
DDJ-716
UXG-424
585-JAH
RSH-404
ZK0-395
DFX-199
RSN-504
XNX-641
RTN-261
ZLT-633
YJz-291
X00-411
OXL-261
SMT-274

Rekisterissa
Rekisterissa
Rekisterissa
Rekisterissa
Rekisterissa
Rekisterissa
Rekisterissa
Rekisterissa
Rekisterissa
Rekisterissa
Rekisterissa
Rekisterissa
Rekisterissa
Rekisterissa
Rekisterissa
Rekisterissa
Rekisterissa
Rekisterissa
Rekisterissa
Rekisterissa
Rekisterissa
Rekisterissa
Rekisterissa
Rekisterissa
Rekisterissa
Rekisterissa
Rekisterissa
Rekisterissa
Rekisterissa
Rekisterissa
Rekisterissa
Rekisterissa

Ajoneuvoluokka
01/Kevyt peravaunu
01/Kevyt perdvaunu
01/Kevyt peravaunu
N1/Pakettiauto
01/Kevyt peravaunu
M1/Henkil6auto
01/Kevyt peravaunu
01/Kevyt perdvaunu
M1/Henkil6auto
M1/Henkil6auto
M1/Henkil6auto
N1/Pakettiauto
N1/Pakettiauto
N1/Pakettiauto
M1/Henkil6auto
M1/Henkil6auto
M1/Henkil6auto
N1/Pakettiauto
01/Kevyt peravaunu
M1/Henkildauto
MTK/Moottorityokone
M1/Henkil6auto
M1/Henkil6auto
01/Kevyt perdvaunu
M1/Henkil6auto
M1/Henkildauto
M1/Henkil6auto
N1/Pakettiauto
M1/Henkil6auto
M1/Henkildauto
M1/Henkil6auto
M1/Henkildauto

Merkki

Muuli

Muuli

Muuli

Toyota
Teraskarry
Toyota

Sukkela

Muuli
Mercedes-Benz
Mercedes-Benz
Volkswagen
Mercedes-Benz
Ford
Mercedes-Benz
Mercedes-Benz
Volkswagen, VW
Mercedes-Benz
Mercedes-Benz
Majava
Mercedes-Benz
Avant
Mercedes-Benz
Mercedes-Benz
Brentex-Trailer
Opel
Mercedes-Benz
Volkswagen, VW
Volkswagen
Volkswagen, VW
Volkswagen, VW
Skoda
Volkswagen, VW

Kauppanimi

1400lh

Hiace

Yaris verso

Vito, 108 cdi

Vito 115 cdi
Touran

Sprinter 316c¢di-3.5t

Transit
Citan
Sprinter
Crafter
Sprinter
Citan

M 5035 |j
Sprinter
635 dix
Sprinter
Vito
Bren-275
Meriva
Sprinter
Caddy
Caddy
Passat
Caddy
Octavia
Kombi

Iskutilavuu Valmistenumero

YG31400LH7L000635
YG3M1400L6L012999

Omistaja
0216462-3
0216462-3

1052 0216462-3

2490 JT121JK2200004082
AT275
1490 JTDKT223600064370

YG31250XIVL000328
2150 WDF63819413535347
2140 WDF63960513379408
1968 WVGZZZ1TZ9W039382
2140 WDBS061331N436979
2198 WFOXXXTTFXAJ33097
1461 WDF4156031U108144
2987 WDB90663315806865
1968 WV17772EZE6011065
2987 WDB90663315760334
1461 WDF4156031U118188

YG65035ABEXPV2738
2987 WDB90663315935260
1505 YK4635D00F0076598
2987 WDB9066331P166560
2143 WDF44760513136301

V6BC10M27GA150070
1598 WOLSD9ER6G4259568
2987 WDB9066331P337573
1395 WV27772KZ7JX029246
1896 WV17772KZ8X008951
1395 WVWZ773CZJE116116
1395 WV27772KZJX112933

999 TMBJP7NE8J0319158
1968 WV27777HZIH161797

0216462-3
0216462-3
0216462-3

246 0216462-3

0216462-3
0216462-3
0216462-3
0216462-3
0216462-3
0216462-3
0216462-3
0216462-3
0216462-3
0216462-3
0216462-3
0216462-3
0216462-3
0216462-3
0216462-3
0216462-3
0216462-3
0216462-3
0216462-3
0216462-3
0216462-3
0216462-3
0216462-3
0216462-3
0216462-3



Rekisterint Ajoneuvon tila

ZMA-957
ZMB-689
KTP-534
KTN-405
0OXJ-258
0OXJ-259
SRZ-203
SYT-791
SYT-798
RUA-288
STZ-876
CMI-208
BXL-153
GNL-559
NLS-112
NLS-121
NLS-123
NLS-127
ETC-476
FOF-752
IZH-617
CNM-134
CNM-133
YKI-340
610-1A0
ESM-741
YKO-974
YKO-975
OXX-508
LPM-642
JMA-633
LPP-625

Rekisterissa
Rekisterissa
Rekisterissa
Rekisterissa
Rekisterissa
Rekisterissa
Rekisterissa
Rekisterissa
Rekisterissa
Rekisterissa
Rekisterissa
Rekisterissa
Rekisterissa
Rekisterissa
Rekisterissa
Rekisterissa
Rekisterissa
Rekisterissa
Rekisterissa
Rekisterissa
Rekisterissa
Rekisterissa
Rekisterissa
Rekisterissa
Rekisterissa
Rekisterissa
Rekisterissa
Rekisterissa
Rekisterissa
Rekisterissa
Rekisterissa
Rekisterissa

Ajoneuvoluokka
M1/Henkil6auto
M1/Henkil6auto
M1/Henkil6auto
M1/Henkildauto
M1/Henkil6auto
M1/Henkil6auto
M1/Henkil6auto
M1/Henkil6auto
M1/Henkil6auto
M1/Henkil6auto
M1/Henkil6auto
M1/Henkil6auto
M1/Henkil6auto
M1/Henkildauto
M1/Henkil6auto
M1/Henkil6auto
M1/Henkil6auto
M1/Henkildauto
M1/Henkil6auto
M1/Henkildauto
M1/Henkil6auto
M1/Henkil6auto
M1/Henkil6auto
M1/Henkil6auto

MTK/Moottorityokone

M1/Henkildauto
M1/Henkil6auto
M1/Henkil6auto
M1/Henkil6auto
M1/Henkildauto
M1/Henkil6auto
M1/Henkildauto

Merkki

Skoda

Skoda

Skoda
Volkswagen, VW
Mercedes-Benz
Mercedes-Benz
Volkswagen, VW
Skoda

Skoda

Skoda

Skoda
Volkswagen, VW
Skoda
Volkswagen, VW
Toyota

Toyota

Toyota

Toyota

Skoda

Skoda

Toyota
Mercedes-Benz
Mercedes-Benz
Toyota

Avant

Skoda
Mercedes-Benz
Mercedes-Benz
Mercedes-Benz
Mercedes-Benz
Skoda

Skoda

Kauppanimi
Superb
Superb
Octavia
Passat
Sprinter
Sprinter
Kombi
Octavia
Octavia
Octavia
Octavia
Caddy
Octavia
Polo
Corolla
Corolla
Corolla
Corolla
Octavia
Octavia
Corolla
Sprinter
Sprinter
Proace
760i dIx
Octavia
Sprinter
Sprinter
Sprinter
Sprinter
Octavia
Octavia

Iskutilavuu Valmistenumero

1395 TMBIB7NP2J7609015
1395 TMBIB7NP5J7609428
999 TMBAP7NE3K0057440
1968 WVWZ773CZKE006909
2987 WDB9066331P619682
2987 WDB9066331P621500
1968 WV27777HZKH037378
1598 TMBJG7NE5K0108579
1598 TMBIG7NE2K0108622
1598 TMBJG7NEOK0108599
1598 TMBJG7NE6K0110938
1395 WV27772KZKX090564
999 TMBIJP7NEXK0202361

999 WVWZZZAWZKUQ97568

1798 SB1793BE10E066264
1798 SB1793BEXOE066246
1798 SB1793BEXOE066358
1798 SB1793BE30E066377
1498 TMBAR7NE2L0074323
1498 TMBAR7NE5L0089107
1798 SB1793BE70E086146
W1V9076431P197570
2987 W1V9076431P197569
1997 YARVEEHZ8GZ174071
1861 YK4760D00L0097615
TMBAR7NX7MY022996
2143 W1V9077231P292208
2143 W1V9077231P292209
2987 W1V9076431P289486
2987 W1V9076431P290149
999 TMBAP7NXXMY133368
999 TMBAP7NX1MY137213

Omistaja

0216462-3
0216462-3
0216462-3
0216462-3
0216462-3
0216462-3
0216462-3
0216462-3
0216462-3
0216462-3
0216462-3
0216462-3
0216462-3
0216462-3
0216462-3
0216462-3
0216462-3
0216462-3
0216462-3
0216462-3
0216462-3
0216462-3
0216462-3
0216462-3
0216462-3
0216462-3
0216462-3
0216462-3
0216462-3
0216462-3
0216462-3
0216462-3



Rekisterint Ajoneuvon tila

DOU-970
MZG-559
FOU-583
XPT-905
XPT-906
YLU-795
XPT-907

Rekisterissa
Rekisterissa
Rekisterissa
Rekisterissa
Rekisterissa
Rekisterissa
Rekisterissa

Ajoneuvoluokka

01/Kevyt peravaunu
M1/Henkil6auto
M1/Henkil6auto
M1G/Henkildauto
M1G/Henkil6auto
M1G/Henkildauto
M1G/Henkil6auto

Merkki

Silver Trail
Toyota

Toyota
Mercedes-Benz
Mercedes-Benz
Mercedes-Benz
Mercedes-Benz

Kauppanimi

Jt 3500-50 maxi
Corolla

Corolla

Sprinter
Sprinter
Sprinter
Sprinter

Iskutilavuu Valmistenumero
YGU01825XM0JJ1097
1798 NMTBZ3BE50R097006
1798 NMTBZ3BE30R105605
W1V9076431P406269
W1V9076431P407053
2987 W1V9076431P407054
W1V9076431P407553

Omistaja

0216462-3
0216462-3
0216462-3
0216462-3
0216462-3
0216462-3
0216462-3



